

JAI HIND-AHMEDABAD

પણ ચેતવણી આપી હતી, ઈડીએ આઈએનું પ્રત્યે સખત વલણ

મંકોની મુખ્ય કચેરીઓએ શાળાઓને નિર્દેશ આપી છે કે ટાઈટ પુરા નહીં કરી કમ્પાઈઝીઓને ઈંડ તરીકે કાપી લેવામાં આવશે. ઈય છે કે યુઆઈડીએઆઈએ

હતો. એ પછી બેંકો અને પોસ્ટ ઓફીસોમાં આધાર કેન્દ્રો ખોલવામાં આવી રહ્યા છે. બેંકો દ્વારા આવી કામગીરી શરુ કરવામાં વિલંબ કરતા યુઆઈડીએઆઈએ હવે લાલ આંખ કરી છે. દેશમાં અત્યાર સુધી ૧૨૧ કરોડ આધાર કાર્ડ બની ચૂક્યા છે, પરંતુ મોટાભાગના લોકો હવે નિવાસસ્થાન મોબાઈલ નંબર સહીતના ફેરફારો માટે આધાર કેન્દ્રોમાં બંધ છે.

ઈલ માર્કેટમાં તેજનાં વળતાં મના ભાવ ઘટે તેવી શક્યતા

માં ભાવવધારો થવાનું કારણ વર્લ્ડ માર્કેટમાં કૂડ લના ભાવમાં આવેલી હતું, પણ હવે વર્લ્ડ ટમાં કૂડ ઓઈલનાં મેન્ટલ્સ એકાએક ફરતાં ઓઈલ માર્કેટમાં તેજનાં પાછી થયાં છે અને જે ફન્ડામેન્ટલ્સ આકાર લઈ છે.

પણ આવું થવાના ચાન્સિસ બહુ જ ઓછા છે.

નામ બદલેલ છે
કાછીઆ પટેલ નિસર્ગકુમાર, પ્રફૂલભાઈથી બદલી નવુ નામ કા.પટેલ નિસર્ગ, પ્રફૂલભાઈ રાખેલ છે. મોટી કાછિયાવાડ રહુ જી.ખેડા, ગુજરાત

નામ બદલેલ છે
મારૂ જૂનું નામ ધ્રુવકુમાર કમલેશકુમાર પટેલથી બદલીને નવું નામ ધ્રુવ કમલેશભાઈ પટેલ કરેલ છે. સરનામું: દ, સીલ્વર કસ્ટ બંગ્લોઝ, સોલા, અમદાવાદ

દલાવેલ સરવરોને જાણ કરવા. જા તમ કરવામાં પણ અવ તા સરવરોને જાણ કરવા કોઈપણ ભાગ પરત્વે અન્ય કોઈનો કોઈ જ હક્ક, હિત, હિસ્સો સંબંધ, લાગભાગ, ભાગીદારી, દાવો, અલાખો, બોજો, ગીરો, લીયન, ચાર્જ હોય કે અન્ય હક્ક નથી અને હોય તો તે તમામ રાજ્યપુશીથી જતા યાને કે વેવ કરેલ છે, તેમ સમજી અમો મુદત વિન્યા બાદ ટાઈટલ ક્લીયરન્સ સર્ટીફિકેટ ઈસ્યુ કરી દઈશું અને ત્યારબાદ કોઈની કોઈપણ પ્રકારની દાદ-ફરિયાદ, તકરાર ચાલશે નહિ તે બાબતની જાહેર જનતાએ તથા લાગતા વળગતા તમામે નોંધ લેવી. તા. ૨૯-૫-૨૦૧૮

KESWANI ASSOCIATES • Sunil M Keswani, Advocate
F/706-707, Titanium City Centre, Nr. Sachin Tower, 100 Ft. Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad. Tel.: 079-2693 4343 M.: 9898925399

SARDAR SAROVAR NARMADA NIGAM LIMITED
(A Wholly Owned Government of Gujarat Undertaking)
Tender Notice No.1 of 2018-19

1. Online Tenders (E-tendering) for following work(s) of Sardar Sarovar Project are publicity invited by Executive Engineer, N.P.M.C.C. Division no.24, Radhanpur from the eligible Implementing Agency (Registered civil contractor in D Class/Registered NGO/Pipe manufacturer) registered or to be registered in appropriate class.

Name of work	EMD	1. Tender fee 2. Time for completion of work. 3. Cost of Work
Providing Pond connectivity of Devkapadi Distry Chatra Minor, Uchosan Minor, Limbom Minor, Dudhwa Minor-1, Dudhwa Minor-2 for overflow and safety for Distrv/Minor	Rs.1.00 Lac.	1) Rs.2400/- 2) One Month 3) 96.73 Lacs

- SCHEDULE OF E-TENDERING**
- Date of up loading: 25/05/2018
 - Down loading of to Tender documents: Upto Dt-02/06/2018 up 18.00 hours
 - Online submission document i.e. last day of receipt of tender by SSSNL: Upto Dt.-02/06/2018 upto tender 18.00 hours.
 - Physical submission Tender fee EMD N.P.M.C.C. Division no.24 is separate cover: On Dt. 04/06/2018 from 11 Hrs., to 16 Hrs of in the office of the Executive Engineer Radhanpur
 - On line Verification documents Tender Fee, etc. & 24, Radhanpur: On Dt.04/06/2018 from of submitted 16.00 hrs. onwards in the office of the EMD Exececutive Engineer, N.P.M.C.C. Division no.
 - Opening of price bid: On Dt 04/06/2018 of qualified Agency

16.00 hrs onwards if possible in the office of the Exececutive Engineer, N.P.M.C.C. Division no.24 Radhanpur
The details of above notice will be available on SSSNL. website www.sardarsarovardam.org and GOG website www.statetenders.com and tender documents are available on www.ssnl.nprocure.com No. DDI/PLN/121/2018-19]

Kiri Industries Limited
Future Full of Colours.....
(CIN - L24231GJ1998PLC034094)
Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Hasubhai Chambers, Opp. Town Hall, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad- 380006,
Phone No. (O) 079-26574371/72/73, (F) 079-26574374, Email: info@kiriindustries.com
website: www.kiriindustries.com

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31/03/2018
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	(31/03/2018)	(31/03/2018)	(31/03/2017)
Total income from Operations (net)	32,906.62	113,675.91	31,703.23
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,359.59	14,496.97	3,346.31
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,359.59	14,496.97	3,346.31
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,960.77	12,667.42	2,614.51
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	12,004.39	35,809.34	5,341.66
Equity Share Capital	3,024.40	3,024.40	2,784.40
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.		137445.90	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
Basic:	41.89	124.95	19.18
Diluted:	26.12	77.93	14.65

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31/03/2018
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	(31/03/2018)	(31/03/2018)	(31/03/2017)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	25,619.45	90,459.10	26,048.82
Profit Before Tax (Before Extraordinary items)	2,348.98	10,670.68	2,691.04
Net Profit for the period after tax (After Extraordinary items)	2,461.24	10,253.58	2,377.20

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed audited Quarterly Financial Results ("Results") filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Results are available on website of Stock Exchanges as well as on the website of the Company.
- The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) w.e.f. 01.04.2017 as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and accordingly the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2018 are in compliance with Ind AS.
- The above Result were reviewed by the Audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 29, 2018.
- The reconciliation of net profit reported in accordance with Indian GAAP to Total Comprehensive Income in accordance with Ind AS is given below.

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	(31/03/2017)	(31/03/2017)	(31/03/2017)	(31/03/2017)
A. Net profit as per Indian GAAP	2543.59	9523.65	5483.28	26634.76
B. Ind AS Adjustment :				
1. Deferred Tax impact on Ind AS adjustment	(84.73)	(126.60)	(24.75)	(66.62)
2. Other Adjustments	(81.66)	24.79	(112.83)	(1.81)
C. Net profit before Other Comprehensive Income as per Ind AS (A+B)	2,377.20	9,421.84	5,345.70	26,566.33
Add/Less: Adjustment in other comprehensive Income				
D. Other OCI Income/ Expense (Net of Tax)	(9.18)	(6.50)	(4.04)	(6.50)
E. Total copenhensive income for the period as per Ind As (C+D)	2,368.02	9,415.34	5,341.66	26,559.83

By order of the Board of Directors
For Kiri Industries Limited
Manish Kiri
Managing Director

Date : May 29, 2018
Place: Ahmedabad

Asahi Songwon Colors Limited

"Adding Colors to life"

Regd. Office: "Asahi House", 13, Aaryans Corporate Park, Nr. Shilaj Railway Crossing, Thaltej Shilaj Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad - 380 059, Gujarat Tel. No.: +91 79 39825000
email: cs@asahisongwon.com, website: www.asahisongwon.com, CIN:L24222GJ1990PLC014789

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2018
Rs. in lakhs except EPS

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31-03-2018	Year Ended 31-03-2018	Quarter Ended 31-03-2017
1.	Total Income from Operations	9,118.21	29,383.17	6,381.74
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	298.68	3,196.56	1,463.21
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	298.68	3,196.56	1,463.21
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	175.55	2,307.56	1,118.07
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	180.31	2,312.32	1,138.53
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,227.23	1,227.23	1,227.23
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet		16,936.94	
8.	Earnings per share (for Continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic	1.43	18.80	9.11
	Diluted	1.43	18.80	9.11

Notes : 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited quarter and year ended Financial Results will be available on the Stock Exchange website namely www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.asahisongwon.com. 2. The Board of Directors have recommended a final dividend of Rs. 3.00 per equity share (30%) of the face value of Rs. 10/- each for the financial year ended March 31, 2018, subject to the approval of shareholders at the ensuing Annual General Meeting.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Asahi Songwon Colors Limited
Sd/-
Mrs. Paru M. Jaykrishna
Chairperson & Mg. Director

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : May 29, 2018



Kiri Industries Limited

Future Full of Colours.....

(CIN - L24231GJ1998PLC034094)

Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Hasubhai Chambers, Opp. Town Hall, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad- 380006,
Phone No. (O) 079-26574371/72/73, (F) 079-26574374, Email: info@kiriindustries.com
website: www.kiriindustries.com

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31/03/2018

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	(31/03/2018)	(31/03/2018)	(31/03/2017)
Total income from Operations (net)	32,906.62	113,675.91	31,703.23
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,359.59	14,496.97	3,346.31
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,359.59	14,496.97	3,346.31
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,960.77	12,667.42	2,614.51
"Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]"	12,004.39	35,809.34	5,341.66
Equity Share Capital	3,024.40	3,024.40	2,784.40
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.		137445.90	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
Basic:	41.89	124.95	19.18
Diluted:	26.12	77.93	14.65

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31/03/2018

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	(31/03/2018)	(31/03/2018)	(31/03/2017)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	25,619.45	90,459.10	26,048.82
Profit Before Tax (Before Extraordinary items)	2,348.98	10,670.68	2,691.04
Net Profit for the period after tax (After Extraordinary items)	2,461.24	10,253.58	2,377.20

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed audited Quarterly Financial Results ("Results") filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Results are available on website of Stock Exchanges as well as on the website of the Company.
- The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) w.e.f. 01.04.2017 as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and accordingly the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2018 are in compliance with Ind AS.
- The above Result were reviewed by the Audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 29, 2018.
- The reconciliation of net profit reported in accordance with Indian GAAP to Total Comprehensive Income in accordance with Ind AS is given below.

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	(31/03/2018)	(31/03/2018)	(31/03/2017)

FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 392015, Dist: Bharuch (Gujarat), India
CIN: L24231GJ1998PLC034094 Website: www.gnfc.in

ICE

Following share certificates have been issued to the shareholders. They have applied to the Registrar for the share certificates.

Share Certificate Nos.
124172
178302
236255-56
57016 & 1246150-51
57017 & 1246152-53
199438, 789449 & 1503441-42
211021 & 1195222-23
1427660
3266-67, 67035 to 67037, 271727, 368734-35, 369528, 370295, 476896, 495171 to 495176, 692372, 902711 to 902713
116718 & 116717

Shareholders are advised to deal with the aforesaid share certificates and to avoid dealing with the aforesaid share certificates if they are found to be duplicate share certificates must be reported to the Registrar, duly supported by documentary evidence. This advertisement. The Company will not be responsible for the share certificates without any further notice.

Gujarat Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd.

T. J. Lakhmapurkar
Company Secretary &
General Manager (Legal)

FED

19
GHWAY, NR. IVAYA BUS STAND,
- 382170
ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD - 380 006.
E-mail: Website: www.hipolin.com

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2018

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Year ended	Quarter ended
(31/03/2018)	(31/03/2017)
(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1715.71	402.76
(95.09)	(38.64)
(95.09)	(15.78)